

Date : 03/01/2025

China Taiping Insurance

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Vehicle number : **SNK8331T**
 Make and model : IONIQ 5
 Registration Date : 17/05/2023
 Chassis number : PFCKR81FRPF002720
 Engine number : EM17P1K1401D/EM07P121462D

FINALIZED

Claim Officer : NORDIN
 Job No. : 2025000306
 Owner name : HMG
 Date of Acc : 22/12/2024
 Policy number : DMPFHQ24-000005
 Claim Type : **TP**

Items :		2nd	Estimate	
1	BUMPER CLIP X10	86595-2T500	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
2	COVER-FR BUMPER	86510GI000	\$ 602.00	\$ 602.00
3	COVER-FR BUMPER,LWR	86550GI110	\$ 506.00	-
4	MOLDING ASSY-BUMPER,LWR	86569GI010SCR	\$ 449.00	-
5	PIECE-FRT BUMPER GUARD LWR,LH	86597GI000	\$ 49.00	-
6	LIP-FR BUMPER	86591GI000	\$ 31.00	-
7	SKID PLATE-FR BUMPER	86577GI000	\$ 355.00	-
8	LAMP ASSY-FRONT AUXILIARY,LH	92108GI000	\$ 2,352.00	\$ 2,352.00
9	MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER,LH	86595GI010SCR	\$ 99.00	\$ 99.00
10	PIECE-RADIATOR GRILLE,LH	863A7GI010	\$ 46.00	-
11	BRACKET-REINF	86535GI010	\$ 32.00	-
12	BRACKET-FR BUMPER SIDE,LH	86551GI000	\$ 30.00	-
13	FLAP ASSY-ACTIVE AIR UPR,LH	86980GI000YEV	\$ 625.00	-
14	BRACKET-FR BUMPER SIDE MTG,LH	86573GI000	\$ 6.00	-
15	BRACKET-BUMPER SIDE LWR MTG,LH	865E1GI000	\$ 13.00	-
16	BRACKET-FR BUMPER SUPT UPR CTR,LH	865B1GI000	\$ 15.00	-
17	UNIT ASSY-FRONT CORNER RADAR,LH	99120GI100	\$ 1,094.00	-
18	GRILLE-RADIATOR	86351GI010CA	\$ 520.00	-
19	PANEL-FENDER,LH	66311GI000	\$ 579.00	-
20	INSULATOR-FENDER LH	84116GI000	\$ 68.00	-
21	PANEL ASSY-HOOD	66400GI000	\$ 3,392.00	-
22	GARNISH ASSY-FNDR SIDE,LH	87711GI110	\$ 490.00	-
23	LAMP ASSY-HEAD,LH	92101GI120	\$ 4,003.00	\$ 4,003.00
			\$ 15,376.00	\$ 7,076.00
Less 20% Discount			\$ 3,075.20	\$ 1,415.20
Material total			\$ 12,300.80	\$ 5,660.80

Vehicle number : **SNK8331T**

Body,Paint & Labour Items :		Estimate	
1	To carry out accident body repair - FRT BUMPER/ HOOD/ FRT LH FENDER (PER DAY \$480)	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 480.00
2	Complete putty and spray paint all affected areas - FRT BUMPER/ FRT RH FENDER/ HOOD/ FRT RH FENDER GARNISH/ PIECE MOULDING LH (PER PANEL \$380)	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 1,140.00

Labour Charges:		2nd	Estimate	
3	TO REALIGN HEADLAMP (S.NETT)		\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING		\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
5	TO CALIBRATE RADAR SENSOR REAR (S.NETT)		\$ 460.00	-
6	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR (S.NETT)		\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
7	SUNDRIES (S.NETT)		\$ 40.00	\$ 20.00
Total Labour			\$ 5,100.00	\$ 2,040.00
Total Parts			\$ 12,300.80	\$ 5,660.80
Excess			\$ 17,400.80	\$ 7,700.80
Add GST 9%			\$ 1,566.07	\$ 693.07
Grand Total			\$ 18,966.87	\$ 8,393.87